APN:	FILED FOR RECORDING
RETURN RECORDED DEED TO:	AT THE REQUEST OF
	Randy Lytle
-	
	2004 MAY 4 PM 12 55
	Liseouth beine the talking better
GRANTEE/MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	EIMOONI OOGB TA JADATAE P FRENKT BOEGHER AD
PAT GLOECKNER	Enter, total and O
HC 74 PIOCHE NV. 89043	
PINCHE 141. STORY	
,	
OUITO	LAIM DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSED:	That GORDON LYTLE AND BETTY LYTLE,
in consideration of the sum of len D	ollars (\$10), the receipt of which is hereby ise release and forever quitclaim to
PAT GLOECKNER AND KENA GLOECKNE	100,
that real property situated in	SIMPSON FIELD , County of
LINCOLN , State of Nevad	a, and more particularly described as follows:
Simpson WellNE 1/4 NW	1/4, Sec. 24, T. 1 N., R. 64 E. MDB&M
Last 1 6 46	13.16.1 Late
TOOFTUED WITH all and sin	ngular the tenements, hereditaments, and
appurtenances thereunto belonging or in	anvwise appertaining.
~ \ \	
WITNESS mylour hand(s) this	
ANT INCOSTRINOUT HARIO(2) mis	<u>4</u> day of <u>11/14</u> , 20 <u>04</u> ,
	4 day of ////44 , 20 <u>09</u> ,
ALYSON HAMMOND NOTARY PUBLIC	1 day of 11/14, 2009,
ALYSON HAMMOND NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA APPT No. 99-5313-11	Print name $\frac{H}{y}$ $\frac{\sqrt{2009}}{\sqrt{1000}}$
ALYSON HAMMOND NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA	Slyse Hange

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)					
	a)	_			1	
	b)	-				
	c)	-			\ \	
	d)	-				
2.	Type of Property	•	FOR	RECORDERS	OPTIONAL USE	ONLY
	a) Vacant Land	b) Single Family R	es. Documer	nt / Instrument #	19395C	
	c) 🔲 Condo/Townhouse	d) 🔲 2-4 Plex	Book:	186	Page: 42	
	e) Apartment Building	f) Commercial /Inc	d'1 Date of	Recording:	May 4	200
	g) Agriculture i) other	h) Mobile Home	Notes:			
3.	Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$				1
	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgive	en debt) \$				The same of
	Taxable Value	\$		<u> </u>	1	· 1
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$			_	
4.	If Exemption Claimed:)] [~
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per N	VRS 375.090, section:		_/ /	i	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption	: Transfer wa	ter rich	K W. Hi	Auns	_
	Didnet collect 4	ranster tox	///			<u></u>
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transfe	erred:%				
	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges, ur	nder penalty of perjur	y, pursuant to NRS 375	.060 and NRS 375.110.	
that	the information provided is correct to the best of the rmation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties a	heir information and belief, and	can be supported by d	ocumentation if called	upon to substantiate the	4. 3
pena	ilty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per	month. Pursuant to NRS 375.	attried exemption, or t 030, the Buyer and S	Seller shall be jointly a	additional tax due, may resi and severally liable for an	JITIDA Y
add	itional amount owed.	1	/ /			
Sig	nature Kandy Tytl	<u>e. </u>	Capacity			_
C:_			\a_\.			_
21Å	nature		Capacity_			
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	RMATION	/ /	BUYER (GRA	NTEE) INFORMAT	ION
			/ /		,	
Prix	nt Name GORDOM & BETTY L	YTZE	Print Name			
Ado	nt Name <u>GORDOM & BETTY</u> A Iress <u>HC 74 BOX 240</u>					
City	PIOCHE					
	e <i>NV</i> Zip <i>890</i>	43	State	Zip		
	\					
١	COLUMNIA					
-\	COMPANY/PERSON REC	UESTING RECORDIN	(REQUIRED	IF NOT BUYER (OR SELLER)	
ζo.	Name	/	Esc. #			
Add	lress	/				
City			State:		Zip	
	(As a mi	ablic record, this form may	the recorded / mi	crofilmed)		
	(115 at po	roote, and form maj	, oo teentaea / III	Olominion)		